N o v W

Position

Administrative Services/Finance
Director

Administrative Services Manager
City Clerk

Finance Specialist + 2.5%
Interim City Manager

Office Assistant (Pt)

Office Assistant (Pt)

Other Positions Held City
Grass Valley

Grass Valley
Grass Valley
Grass Valley
Grass Valley
Grass Valley
Grass Valley

Department

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Total Wages
$102,954

$63,813
$62,089
$56,186
$36,628
$5,528
$771



