	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Administrative Services/Finance Director		Grass Valley	Administrative Services	\$102,954
2.	Administrative Services Manager		Grass Valley	Administrative Services	\$63,813
3.	City Clerk		Grass Valley	Administrative Services	\$62,089
4.	Finance Specialist + 2.5%		Grass Valley	Administrative Services	\$56,186
5.	Interim City Manager		Grass Valley	Administrative Services	\$36,628
6.	Office Assistant (Pt)		Grass Valley	Administrative Services	\$5,528
7.	Office Assistant (Pt)		Grass Valley	Administrative Services	\$771